
Indulge in the deliciously creamy smooth taste of all-natural,

organic vanilla without the guilt! Prime your body with the 7.2

protein shake to help support weight management, build lean

muscle and provide healthy nutrition. With 23 grams of plant-based

clean protein, this low-glycemic, high protein/low carb

formula contains the best quality ingredients. 

    Contains 868gms
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SUGGESTED USE: Mix two level scoops with 200ML (one glass) of cold water, rice milk or almond 

milk, once or twice daily. Shake well before opening.

INGREDIENTS: Per Serving

Proprietary Organic Vegan Protein Blend 27.341 g
Organic Pea Protein, Organic Brown Rice Protein, Organic 

Flax Seed

Proprietary Organic Sprouts and Fibre Blend 348.8 mg
Organic Artichoke Inulin, Organic Alfalfa Sprout, Organic 

Amaranth Sprout, Organic Millet Sprout, Organic Quinoa 

Sprout

Other Ingredients
Natural Vanilla Flavour, Organic Brown Rice Syrup Solids, 

Organic Monk Fruit Extract Flavour, Organic Stevia

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
Servings per package: 28

Serving size: 31 g (2 scoops)

Amount Per Serving
Energy: 502 kJ                    6 %

                        % DAILY INTAKE*
Protein 21 g                       36 %

Fat, total 0 g

- saturated 0 g

Carbohydrate 6 g               3 %

Sugars 0 g

Dietary fibre 6 g               20 %

Sodium 15 mg 

*Percentage Daily Intakes are based on 
an average adult diet of 8700 kJ. Your 
daily intakes may be higher or lower 
depending on your energy needs.

Disclaimer: These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. These products are not intended to 
diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease.

TYPICAL AMINO ACID PROFILE per serving

Alanine
Arginine
Asparagine
Cystine
Glutamine
Glycine
Histidine*

1229 mg
2029 mg
2723 mg

115 mg
3827 mg

915 mg
586 mg

Hydroxyproline
Isoleucine*#

Leucine*#

Lysine*
Methionine*
Phenylalanine*
Proline

54 mg
1114 mg

2042 mg
32 mg
80 mg

1392 mg
1062 mg

Serine
Threonine*
Tryptophan*
Tyrosine
Valine*#

* Essential Amino Acids
# BCAA

1072 mg
653 mg
80 mg

899 mg
1181 mg

 MADE IN THE USA. NOT SOLD IN RETAIL STORES

P R O D U C T  S H E E T  7. 2  VA N I L L A  S H A K E

100% ALL NATURAL VEGAN FORMULA
WHEAT-FREE     DAIRY-FREE     EGG-FREE

NO SOY ALLERGENS, NO ARTIFICIAL
SWEETNERS,  NO PRESERVATIVES


