SEVENPOINT2 by SEACRET

PRODUCT SHEET 7.2 VANILLA SHAKE



Indulge in the deliciously creamy smooth taste of all-natural, organic vanilla without the guilt! Prime your body with the 7.2 protein shake to help support weight management, build lean muscle and provide healthy nutrition. With 23 grams of plant-based clean protein, this low-glycemic, high protein/low carb formula contains the best quality ingredients.

• Contains 868gms

SUGGESTED USE: Mix two level scoops with 200ML (one glass) of cold water, rice milk or almond milk, once or twice daily. Shake well before opening.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Servings per package: 28 Serving size: 31 g (2 scoops)

Amount Per Serving

Energy: 502 kJ 6 %

% DAILY INTAKE*

Protein 21 g 36 % Fat, total 0 g

- saturated 0 g

Carbohydrate 6 g 3 %

Sugars 0 g

Dietary fibre 6 g 20 %

Sodium 15 mg

INGREDIENTS: Per Serving

Proprietary Organic Vegan Protein Blend 27.341 g

Organic Pea Protein, Organic Brown Rice Protein, Organic Flax Seed

Proprietary Organic Sprouts and Fibre Blend 348.8 mg

Organic Artichoke Inulin, Organic Alfalfa Sprout, Organic Amaranth Sprout, Organic Millet Sprout, Organic Quinoa Sprout

Other Ingredients

Natural Vanilla Flavour, Organic Brown Rice Syrup Solids, Organic Monk Fruit Extract Flavour, Organic Stevia

TYPICAL AMINO ACID PROFILE per serving

Alanine	1229 mg	Hydroxyproline	54 mg	Serine	1072 mg
Arginine	2029 mg	Isoleucine*#	1114 mg	Threonine*	653 mg
Asparagine	2723 mg	Leucine*#	2042 mg	Tryptophan*	80 mg
Cystine	115 mg	Lysine*	32 mg	Tyrosine	899 mg
Glutamine	3827 mg	Methionine*	80 mg	Valine*#	1181 mg
Glycine	915 mg	Phenylalanine*	1392 mg	* Essential Amino Acids # BCAA	
Histidine*	586 mg	Proline	1062 mg		

100% ALL NATURAL VEGAN FORMULA WHEAT-FREE • DAIRY-FREE • EGG-FREE

NO SOY ALLERGENS, NO ARTIFICIAL SWEETNERS. NO PRESERVATIVES

MADE IN THE USA. NOT SOLD IN RETAIL STORES

Disclaimer: These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. These products are not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease.

^{*}Percentage Daily Intakes are based on an average adult diet of 8700 kJ. Your daily intakes may be higher or lower depending on your energy needs.